
Aviation Club
Mr. Shahzan Akber

(shahzanakber@gmail.com) 
Starting 

Date: TBD
TBD TBD Spring

Chess
Vendor: Coach Hudson 

(chessadventures@gmail.com)
Starting 

January 27
Thursday’s at 3:45pm

(Ms. Rula’s Room)
KG-8th Fall & 

Spring

Cross Country
Coach Omar 

(iamromar@gmail.com)
Ended - 6th- 8th Fall Only

Destination Greatness
Student-Led 

(twilson@amanaacademy.org) 
Ended - 6th-8th Fall Only

Dungeons & Dragons
Mr. Rangel 

(crangel@amanaacademy.org) 
Starting 

January 19
Monday’s at 3:45pm 
(Mr. Rangel’s Room)

6th-8th Fall & 
Spring

ES Newspaper
Student-Led

(afranz@amanaacademy.org)
Starting 

Date: TBD
Day is TBD: Ms. Franz’s Room 3rd- 5th Fall & 

Spring

Film Production Club
Ms. Gardner 

(pgardner@amanaacademy.org) 
Starting 

January 31
Monday’s at 3:45pm

(Elementary Maker Space)
4th-8th Fall & 

Spring

Girls Volleyball
Student-Led 

(somar@amanaacademy.org) 

TBD
(Based on 
weather)

Thursday’s at 3:45pm
(Wills Park)

6th-8th Fall & 
Spring

Japanese Anime & 
Culture

Ms. Price 
(kprice@amanaacademy.org) 

Ended - 3rd-8th Fall Only

Kidpreneur
Vendor: Isoke Mitchell 

(ygkidpreneur@gmail.com)
Starting 

February 3
Thursday’s at 3:45pm 3rd-8th Spring

Math Olympiad TBD
Pending 
Sponsor

TBD TBD TBD

MD Junior
Dr. Carlton Hardee

(cthardee@gmail.com) 
Starting 

January 24
Monday’s 6th-8th Fall & 

Spring

Model UN
Ms. Selim

(sselim@amanaacademy.org) 
Starting 

Date: TBD
TBD 6th-8th Fall & 

Spring

MS Newspaper
Student-Led 

(somar@amanaacademy.org) 
Starting 

January 19
Wednesday’s at 10:00am 

(Media Center)
6th-8th Fall & 

Spring

NJHS- National Junior 
Honor Society

Ms. Hussain 
(mhussain@amanaacademy.org) 

Full
Capacity

Tuesday’s at lunch (Ms. Hussain’s 
room)

6th-8th Fall & 
Spring

Robotics (Varsity 
Competitive)

Mr. Darpan
(darpankakkad@gmail.com) 

Started
Tuesday’s & Friday’s

(Robotics Room)
6th-8th Fall & 

Spring

Science Olympiad TBD
Pending 
Sponsor

TBD TBD TBD

SGA (Student 
Government 
Association)

Student-Led 
(somar@amanaacademy.org) 

Starting
January 20

Thursday’s at lunch
(MS Maker Space)

6th-8th Fall & 
Spring

Soccer
Student-Led 

(sbuckley@amanaacademy.org) 
Starting 

January 26
Wednesday’s at 3:45pm (Wills Park) 4th-8th Fall & 

Spring

Spirit Squad TBD
Pending 
Sponsor

TBD TBD TBD

STEM & Robotics
Ms. Gardner

(pgardner@amanaacademy.org) 
Starting 

February 2
Every other Wednesday at 3:45pm 

(Elementary Maker Space)
2nd-5th Fall & 

Spring

Taekwondo
Vendor: Inwon Seo

(tkdwhitetiger@gmail.com)
Started

Monday’s and Wednesday’s at 
3:45pm (Suite #102)

KG-8th Fall & 
Spring

TEDxAmanaAcademy TBD
Pending 
Sponsor

TBD TBD TBD

Track & Field Running
Coach Omar 

(iamromar@gmail.com) 
Starting 

January 18
Monday-Thursday at 3:45pm 6th-8th Spring

Yoga
Vendor: Jennifer Gruher

(kidfunyoga@gmail.com)
Starting 

January 25
Tuesday’s at 4:45pm

(MS Hallway)
KG-5th Fall & 

Spring

For any general club, sport, or enrichment questions, if you would like to sponsor a club, or if your student would like to start their own 
Student-Led club, please email Ms. Omar at somar@amanaacademy.org.
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